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Wheelchairs
Transport

T-2700       Transport Class

SPECIFICATIONS
Seat Width

Seat Depth

Seat Height

Back Height

Overall Height

Overall Open Width

Weight w/o RiggingsWeight w/o Riggings

Weight Capacity

HCPCS Code

17 in.

16 in.

20 in.

17 in.

37 in.

25¾ in.

27 lbs.27 lbs.

250 lbs.

E1038

20 in.

16 in.

20 in.

17 in.

37 in.

27¾ in.

27 lbs.27 lbs.

250 lbs.

E1038

T-2700N         T-2700

Detachable armrests w/ side panels
Swing-away detachable footrests w/ heel loop
Foldable w/ folding backrest
17″ or 19″ Seat Width of nylon
Weight of 29 lbs. w/capacity of 250 lbs.
Black steel frame

(SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE)

TRANSPORTER
DETACHABLE ARMREST

FIND THE PERFECT FIT FOR YOU...


